
 

Department Name Title Phone Email
Academic Services     
   Finnegan, Barry Dean of Academic Services (636) 949-4455 bfinnegan@lindenwood.edu 
   Hannar, Christine Registrar (636) 949-4625 channar@lindenwood.edu 
   Rodgers, Christie Dean of Student and Academic Support Services (636) 949-4697 crodgers@lindenwood.edu 
   Ulrich, Adam CAMS Manager (636) 949-4978 aulrich@lindenwood.edu 
Academic Support     
   Weitzel, Jann Vice President of Academic Affairs and Provost (636) 949-4846 jweitzel@lindenwood.edu 
Admissions International    
   Guffey, Ryan Vice President of Student Development (636) 949-4475 rguffey@lindenwood.edu 
Belleville Campus    
   Bladdick, Jerry President, Belleville Campus (618) 222-1050 jbladdick@lindenwood.edu 
   Lopez, Gary Facilities Manager Belleville (618) 222-1052 glopez@lindenwood.edu 

   Reuter, Mary Assistant Vice President & Executive Director of
Community Relations 

(618) 222-1054 mreuter@lindenwood.edu 

   Russell, Keith Dean of Academics- Belleville Campus (618) 239-6021 krussell@lindenwood.edu 
   Spinner, Scott Director of Intercollegiate Athletics (618) 222-1050 sspinner@lindenwood.edu 
   Wingo, Angela Dean of Students (618) 239-6061 awingo@lindenwood.edu 
Business Office    
   Kandel, David Chief Finance Officer (636) 949-4974 dkandel@lindenwood.edu 
   Kapeller, Terry Chief Business Officer (636) 949-4972 tkapeller@lindenwood.edu 
Business Service Center    
   Norman, Joyce Director Business Service Center (636) 949-4922 jnorman@lindenwood.edu 
Department of Information Technology     
   Haghighi, Shawn Chief Information Officer (636) 949-4726 shaghighi@lindenwood.edu 
Evening Admissions & Extension Campuses    
   Arthur, Ann Director of Extension Sites and Corporate Admissions (636) 233-0972 aarthur@lindenwood.edu 
   Hester, Angie Director of Evening Admissions (636) 949-4465 ahester@lindenwood.edu 
Executive Office     
   Beard, Julie Director of Executive Communications (636) 949-4977 jbeard@lindenwood.edu 
   Collins, Maddelene Assistant to Provost (636) 949-4700 mcollins@lindenwood.edu 
   Evans, James President (636) 949-4900 james.evans@lindenwood.edu 
   Floyd, Charlsie Community Relations Director (636) 949-4909 cfloyd@lindenwood.edu 
   Shanahan, Judy Executive Assistant to President (636) 949-4900 jshanahan@lindenwood.edu 
   Stuhler, Eric In-House Legal Counsel (636) 949-4617 estuhler@lindenwood.edu 
Facilities    
   Kennedy, Samantha Facilities Coordinator (636) 949-4613 skennedy@lindenwood.edu 
Financial Aid    
   Bode, Lori Director of Financial Aid (636) 949-4925 lbode@lindenwood.edu 
   Ziegenfuss, Elisabeth Director Financial Aid Services (636) 949-4940 lziegenfuss@lindenwood.edu 
Human Resources    
   Ayres, Deb Vice President of Human Resources (636) 949-4405 dayres@lindenwood.edu 
Ice Arena    
   Pratt, Rick General Manager & Overseer of the Ice Arena (636) 332-4600 rpratt@lindenwood.edu 
Institutional Advancement     
   Baum, Jane Athletic Development Director (636) 949-4427 jbaum@lindenwood.edu 
   Mangels, Susan Vice President of Institutional Advancement (636) 949-4939 smangels@lindenwood.edu 

   O'Neal, Kate Director of Advancement Services / Director of Annual
Fund

(636) 949-4903 koneal@lindenwood.edu 

   Wikoff, Elizabeth Director of Alumni Relations (636) 949-4975 ewikoff@lindenwood.edu 
Intercollegiate Athletics     
   Creer, John Dean of Intercollegiate Athletics & Recreational Sports(636) 949-4777 jcreer@lindenwood.edu 
Library Services     
   Huffman, Paul Archivist/Reference Librarian (636) 949-4823 phuffman@lindenwood.edu 
   MacDonald, Elizabeth Dean of Library Services (636) 949-4396 emacdonald@lindenwood.edu 
LU Exercise Physiologist Ctr     
   Feutz, Betsy Director of LU Exercise Science Center efeutz@lindenwood.edu 
Operations    
   Barger, Brett Associate Vice President for Operations and Finance (636) 949-4366 bbarger@lindenwood.edu 

   Mueller, Julie Vice President for Operations & Finance and Chief
Operating Officer

(636) 949-4901 jmueller@lindenwood.edu 

Public Relations    
   Newton, Daniel Sports Information Director (636) 949-4368 dnewton@lindenwood.edu 
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   Queen, Scott Director of Community & Public

Relations
(636) 949-4920 squeen@lindenwood.edu 

Residential Service Team    
   Russell, Terry Dean of Students (636) 949-4980 trussell@lindenwood.edu 
Spirit Shoppe    
   Dickherber, David Manager Spirit Supplies Shop (636) 949-4907 ddickherber@lindenwood.edu 
Student Development     
   Giessman, Michelle Director of Student Housing (636) 949-4848 mgiessman@lindenwood.edu 
   Guffey, Ryan Vice President of Student Development (636) 949-4475 rguffey@lindenwood.edu 
   Hart, Cathy Director of Success Center (636) 949-4768 chart@lindenwood.edu 
   Mircsov, Eric Assistant Director of Work & Learn (636) 949-4562 emircsov@lindenwood.edu 
   Royal, Angela Director of Student Life and Leadership (636) 949-4983 aroyal@lindenwood.edu 
   Tolman, Mike Director of Work & Learn (636) 949-4563 mtolman@lindenwood.edu 
   Wehrli, Dana Director of Career Development (636) 949-4806 dwehrli@lindenwood.edu 
Undergraduate Admissions    
   Parisi, Joe Vice President of Enrollment Management(636) 949-4812 jparisi@lindenwood.edu 
   Wiedman, Sara Director of Day Admissions Services (636) 949-4943 swiedman@lindenwood.edu 

  

 

Lindenwood University Department Directory
209 S. Kingshighway  St. Charles, MO 63301     www.lindenwood.edu   Page 2 of 2


